

NWGQ2.E221982 Information Technology Equipment Including Electrical Business Equipment - Component

Page Bottom

Information Technology Equipment Including Electrical Business Equipment - Component

See General Information for Information Technology Equipment Including Electrical Business Equipment - Component

FINISAR CORP E221982

1389 MOFFETT PARK DR SUNNYVALE, CA 94089 USA

Laser transponder modules (SELV), Model(s) BBTR103XXXX-Z1-XX *.

LED transceiver modules (1310 nm), Model(s) FTLF1217P2BTLXXX*.

Optical transponders, Model(s) FTR4032Vxxxxxxxx (#), FTy4033Vxxxxxxxx (#), FTy4333Vxxxxxxxx (#).

Transceiver modules (1310 nm), Model(s) FTLX-14 Series.

Transceiver modules (1550 nm), Model(s) FTLX-16 Series, FTLX-18 Series, FTLX-36 Series, FTLX-38 Series, FTRX-19 Series.

Transceiver modules (850 nm), Model(s) FTLX-85 Series.

Transceiver modules 1000BASE-T GBIC, Model(s) FCLF85 Series.

Transponder cards with laser modules (SELV), Model(s) BBTR1024-Z1, Kodiak 40Gb/s SR Transponder.

Component Dsg	Rated Input, V	Load Amps	Flame Rating	Laser Class		
Transceiver modules (1310 nm)						
FTL-13 Series	3.3/5dc	0.3/0.3	-	I		
FTL-14 Series	3.3/5dc	0.3/0.3	-	I		
FTLF13 Series	3.3dc	0.3	-	1		
FTLF14 Series	3.3dc	0.3	-	1		
FTLF17 Series	3.3dc	0.3	-	1		
FTR-13 Series	3.3/5dc	0.3/0.3	-	1		
FTR-14 Series	3.3/5dc	0.24/0.24	-	I		
FTRJ13 Series	3.3dc	0.3	-	I		
FTRJ14 Series	3.3dc	0.3	-	1		
FTRJ17 Series	3.3dc	0.34	-	I		
FTRX-14 Series	3.3/5dc	0.32/0.32	-	1		
Transceiver modules (1550 nm)						
FTL-15 Series	5dc	0.3	-	I		
FTL-16 Series	5dc	0.4	-	I		

FTLF15 Series	3.3dc	0.3	-	1		
FTLF16 Series	3.3dc	0.34	-	I		
FTR-15 Series	5dc	0.25	-	1		
FTR-16 Series	5dc	0.4	-	1		
FTRJ15 Series	3.3dc	0.3	-	1		
FTRJ16 Series	3.3dc	0.34	-	1		
FTRX-16 Series	5/3.3/1.8dc	0.35/0.5/0.75	-	1		
FTRX-18 Series	5/3.3/1.8dc	0.35/0.5/0.75	-	1		
FTRX-36 Series	5/3.3/1.8dc	0.35/0.5/0.75	-	1		
FTRX-38 Series	5/3.3/1.8dc	0.35/0.5/0.75	-	1		
FWDM-15 Series	3.3dc	0.34	-	1		
FWDM-16 Series	3.3dc	0.3	-	1		
FWLF-15 Series	3.3dc	0.3	-	1		
FWLF-16 Series	3.3dc	0.38	-	I		
Transceiver modules (850 nm)						
FTL-85 Series	3.3/5dc	0.3/0.3	-	-		
FTLF85 Series	3.3dc	0.3	-	1		
FTLX857 SFP+	-	3.3	-	-		
FTR-85 Series	3.3/5dc	0.3/0.3	-	1		
FTRJ85 Series	3.3dc	0.3	-	1		
Transceiver modules 1000BASE-T GBIC						
FCL-85 Series	5dc	0.375	-	-		
FCLF-85 Series	3.3dc	0.375	-	-		
FCM-85 Series	5dc	0.375	-	-		
FCMJ-85 Series	3.3dc	0.375	-	-		

(#) - Where x = Any alphanumeric character or blank; y = "R" or "L"

* - Where X can be any alphanumeric character or blank.

Marking: Company name and model designation. <u>Last Updated</u> on 2008-11-03

Questions? Notice of Disclaimer Page Top

Copyright © 2009 Underwriters Laboratories Inc. ®

The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under UL's Follow-Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Listed and covered under UL's Follow-Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.

UL permits the reproduction of the material contained in the Online Certification Directory subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide Information, Designs and/or Listings (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from the Online Certifications Directory with permission from Underwriters Laboratories Inc." must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "Copyright © 2009 Underwriters Laboratories Inc."

An independent organization working for a safer world with integrity, precision and knowledge.

